
101
JR Motorsports 9 435 0 0 2 155

102
Stewart-Haas Racing 98 417 -18 18 3 161

103
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 390 -45 27 2 100

104
Team Penske 22 380 -55 10 0 22

105
Kaulig Racing 10 355 -80 25 0 00

106
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 345 -90 10 1 72

107
Kaulig Racing 11 330 -105 15 0 00

108
JR Motorsports 7 328 -107 2 0 44

109
JR Motorsports 8 312 -123 16 0 11

1010
RSS Racing 39 266 -169 46 0 22

1011
Richard Childress Racing 21 261 -174 5 0 00

1012
JR Motorsports 1 260 -175 1 0 00

1013
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 256 -179 4 0 00

1014
Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 223 -212 33 0 00

1015
DGM Racing 92 206 -229 17 0 00

1016
Our Motorsports 02 167 -268 39 0 00

1017
Jeremy Clements Racing 51 163 -272 4 0 00

1018
SS Green Light Racing 07 161 -274 2 0 00

1019
JD Motorsports 0 161 -274 0 0 00

320
Joe Gibbs Racing 54 160 -275 1 1 03

1021
JD Motorsports 4 158 -277 2 0 00

1022
JD Motorsports 6 153 -282 5 0 00

1023
SS Green Light Racing 08 147 -288 6 0 00

1024
DGM Racing 90 145 -290 2 0 00

1025
JD Motorsports 15 142 -293 3 0 00

1026
RSS Racing 93 141 -294 1 0 00

1027 Motorsports Business
Management

13 130 -305 11 0 00

1028
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 128 -307 2 0 00
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829
DGM Racing 36 125 -310 3 0 00

1030
Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 122 -313 3 0 00

1031
Mike Harmon Racing 74 115 -320 7 0 00

432
Kaulig Racing 16 113 -322 2 1 00

1033
Martins Motorsports 44 109 -326 4 0 00

1034
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 96 -339 13 0 00

1035
Means Motorsports 52 89 -346 7 0 00

1036
Mike Harmon Racing 47 83 -352 6 0 00

1037
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 80 -355 3 0 00

438
Sam Hunt Racing 126 40 -395 40 0 00

139
Team Penske 12 37 -398 3 0 00

140
RSS Racing 38 19 -416 18 0 00

441
Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 5 -430 14 0 00

142
ACG Motorsports 25 3 -432 2 0 00

1049 Motorsports Business
Management

66 -22 -457 22 0 00
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